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Chester City Council Meeting
Monday, April 9, 2018, 6:30 p.m.
AGENDA
*Revised*

Call to Order Council Meeting

Prayer

Pledge of Allegiance

Citizens Forum

Approval of Minutes — January 8, 2018, February 26, 2018, March 5, 2018, March 12, 2018

Unfinished Business

1.

Opportunity Zones Update — Councilwoman Douglas

New Business

1.

2.
3.
4

Autism Awareness Resolution

Audit — Councilman King

Council — Centered ideas for improved efficiency — Councilwoman Douglas
Downtown Chester Beautification — Councilwoman Reid

Executive Session

1.
2.
3.

Contractual Matter — Industrial Kitchen
Legal Matter — Attorney Lindemann
Personnel Matter - Grievance — Public Works Department

The City of Chester complies with the Freedom of Information Act Section 30-4-20 (a)
Council may take action on matters discussed in Executive Session.







